
312

Kopplingplatta
Samleplade
Koblingsplate
Liitoslevy
Connector plate 

FI

EN

DK

NO

SE

12-14x

3 x 25 m
m

!
296

Nova Pro Scala

Nova Pro Scala

E10900040675 E10900040875 E10900041075

E10900040775 E10900040975 E10900041175

60 cm 80 cm 100 cm



313

1

E11203159175
E11203179175!

317

3 mm

Ø 10 mm317

2

2

3

1



314

3

8x8x8x7x

Shaker front Integra front Fasett front
Heritage front

All other fronts

8x8x6x6x

Shaker front Integra front Fasett front
Heritage front

All other fronts

6-8x

31 cm

35 cm2

1

3

2

1



315

5

5

4

5

2

1
35 cm

35 cm

3

2

1
26 cm

31 cm

/

/

40 cm

/

30 cm

2 mm

3 mm

56

5-6x



316

6x

6x5x

Shaker front
Fasett front

Heritage front

All other fronts

2

1 35 cm

3

2

1
26 cm

263

XP

296

Nova Pro Scala

1

2

Trend
(Nova Pro Scala) Cube

(XP) Cube
E11006040007
E11008040007

Trend
E11000502262
E11000502362

7

7

Trend
(Nova Pro Scala) Cube

(XP) Cube
E11006040007
E11008040007

Trend
E11000502262
E11000502362

8

7




